
PRICE INSERT 2021 4945 PREMIERBUILDINGS.US

SIZE 4945 RTO36M RTO48M

12x32  $12,645  $590.42  $531.88 

12x36  $14,245  $664.49  $598.54 

12x40  $15,595  $726.99  $654.79 

14x32  $15,695  $731.62  $658.96 

14x36  $17,295  $805.69  $725.63 

14x40  $18,895  $879.77  $792.29 

16x32  $17,545  $817.27  $736.04 

16x36  $19,395  $902.92  $813.13 

16x40  $21,245  $988.56  $890.21 

SIZE 4945 RTO36M RTO48M

8x16  $5,495  $259.40  $233.96 

10x16  $5,995  $282.55  $254.79 

10x20  $7,145  $335.79  $302.71 

10x24  $8,595  $402.92  $363.13 

12x16  $6,695  $314.95  $283.96 

12x20  $8,395  $393.66  $354.79 

12x24  $9,395  $439.95  $396.46 

12x32  $11,495  $537.18  $483.96 

12x36  $13,095  $611.25  $550.63 

12x40  $14,545  $678.38  $611.04 

14x24  $11,195  $523.29  $471.46 

14x32  $14,645  $683.01  $615.21 

14x36  $16,295  $759.40  $683.96 

14x40  $17,895  $833.47  $750.63 

16x32  $16,445  $766.34  $690.21 

16x36  $18,295  $851.99  $767.29 

16x40  $20,195  $939.95  $846.46 

SIZE 4945 RTO36M RTO48M

10x20  $7,795  $365.88  $329.79 

12x20  $8,895  $416.81  $375.63 

12x24  $9,845  $460.79  $415.21 

12x32  $11,945  $558.01  $502.71 

12x36  $13,595  $634.40  $571.46 

12x40  $14,995  $699.21  $629.79 

14x24  $11,695  $546.44  $492.29 

14x32  $14,995  $699.21  $629.79 

14x36  $16,695  $777.92  $700.63 

14x40  $18,295  $851.99  $767.29 

16x32  $16,945  $789.49  $711.04 

16x36  $18,795  $875.14  $788.13 

16x40  $20,645  $960.79  $865.21 

SIZE 4945 RTO36M RTO48M

12x24  $10,895  $509.40  $458.96 

12x32  $12,145  $567.27  $511.04 

12x36  $13,745  $641.34  $577.71 

12x40  $15,195  $708.47  $638.13 

14x24  $11,895  $555.69  $500.63 

14x32  $15,195  $708.47  $638.13 

14x36  $16,895  $787.18  $708.96 

14x40  $18,495  $861.25  $775.63 

16x32  $17,095  $796.44  $717.29 

16x36  $18,995  $884.40  $796.46 

16x40  $20,845  $970.05  $873.54 

SIZE 4945 RTO36M RTO48M

8x12  $3,445  $164.49  $148.54 

8x16  $4,595  $217.73  $196.46 

10x12  $4,345  $206.16  $186.04 

10x14  $4,645  $220.05  $198.54 

10x16  $4,945  $233.94  $211.04 

10x20  $6,195  $291.81  $263.13 

12x12  $4,945  $233.94  $211.04 

12x14  $5,395  $254.77  $229.79 

12x16  $5,945  $280.23  $252.71 

12x20  $7,295  $342.73  $308.96 

12x24  $8,545  $400.60  $361.04 

12x32  $10,445  $488.56  $440.21 

12x36  $11,695  $546.44  $492.29 

12x40  $12,995  $606.62  $546.46 

14x24  $10,445  $488.56  $440.21 

14x32  $13,645  $636.71  $573.54 

14x36  $15,195  $708.47  $638.13 

14x40  $16,795  $782.55  $704.79 

16x32  $15,445  $720.05  $648.54 

16x36  $17,245  $803.38  $723.54 

16x40  $19,095  $889.03  $800.63 

SIZE 4945 RTO36M RTO48M

8x16  $4,795  $226.99  $204.79 

10x14  $4,845  $217.73  $196.46 

10x16  $5,195  $245.51  $221.46 

10x20  $6,445  $303.38  $273.54 

12x14  $5,645  $266.34  $240.21 

12x16  $6,195  $291.81  $263.13 

12x20  $7,495  $351.99  $317.29 

12x24  $8,795  $412.18  $371.46 

12x32  $10,695  $500.14  $450.63 

12x36  $11,945  $558.01  $502.71 

12x40  $13,195  $615.88  $554.79 

14x24  $10,695  $500.14  $450.63 

14x32  $13,895  $648.29  $583.96 

14x36  $15,445  $720.05  $648.54 

14x40  $17,045  $794.12  $715.21 

16x32  $15,695  $731.62  $658.96 

16x36  $17,495  $814.95  $733.96 

16x40  $19,345  $900.60  $811.04 

SIZE 4945 RTO36M RTO48M

12x20  $8,595  $402.92  $363.13 

12x24  $9,845  $460.79  $415.21 

12x32  $11,795  $551.06  $496.46 

12x36  $13,045  $608.94  $548.54 

12x40  $14,295  $666.81  $600.63 

14x24  $11,795  $551.06  $496.46 

14x32  $14,945  $696.90  $627.71 

14x36  $16,495  $768.66  $692.29 

14x40  $18,145  $845.05  $761.04 

16x32  $16,745  $780.23  $702.71 

16x36  $18,545  $863.56  $777.71 

16x40  $20,395  $949.21  $854.79 

ULG - Urethane Lofted Garage

ULBC - Urethane Lofted Barn Cabin ULB - Urethane Lofted Barn

USLB - Urethane Side Lofted Barn

USLBC - Urethane Side 
 Lofted Barn Cabin

UCLBC - Urethane Center 
 Lofted Barn Cabin

(pictured in metal)

UPLBC - Urethane Premier 
 Lofted Barn Cabin
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PRICE INSERT 2021 4945 PREMIERBUILDINGS.US

SIZE 4945 RTO36M RTO48M

8x16  $4,495  $213.10  $192.29 
10x16  $5,695  $268.66  $242.29 
10x20  $6,995  $328.84  $296.46 
10x24  $8,345  $391.34  $352.71 
12x16  $6,245  $294.12  $265.21 
12x20  $7,295  $342.73  $308.96 
12x24  $8,195  $384.40  $346.46 
12x32  $10,445  $488.56  $440.21 
12x36  $11,645  $544.12  $490.21 
12x40  $12,895  $601.99  $542.29 
14x24  $10,295  $481.62  $433.96 
14x32  $13,095  $611.25  $550.63 
14x36  $14,545  $678.38  $611.04 
14x40  $15,895  $740.88  $667.29 
16x32  $14,695  $685.32  $617.29 

16x36  $16,345  $761.71  $686.04 

16x40  $17,945  $835.79  $752.71 

SIZE 4945 RTO36M RTO48M

12x24  $8,545  $400.60  $361.04 
12x32  $10,795  $504.77  $454.79 
12x36  $11,995  $560.32  $504.79 
12x40  $13,295  $620.51  $558.96 
14x24  $10,645  $497.82  $448.54 
14x32  $13,445  $627.45  $565.21 
14x36  $14,895  $694.58  $625.63 
14x40  $16,295  $759.40  $683.96 
16x32  $15,095  $703.84  $633.96 

16x36  $16,695  $777.92  $700.63 

16x40  $18,295  $851.99  $767.29 

SIZE 4945 RTO36M RTO48M

12x20  $7,795  $365.88  $329.79 
12x24  $8,695  $407.55  $367.29 
12x32  $11,045  $516.34  $465.21 
12x36  $12,245  $571.90  $515.21 
12x40  $13,445  $627.45  $565.21 

14x24  $10,895  $509.40  $458.96 
14x32  $13,695  $639.03  $575.63 
14x36  $15,095  $703.84  $633.96 
14x40  $16,445  $766.34  $690.21 
16x32  $15,245  $710.79  $640.21 

16x36  $16,895  $787.18  $708.96 

16x40  $18,495  $861.25  $775.63 

SIZE 4945 RTO36M RTO48M

8x12  $3,145  $150.60  $136.04 
8x16  $4,095  $194.58  $175.63 
10x12  $3,895  $185.32  $167.29 
10x16  $4,495  $213.10  $192.29 

10x20  $5,545  $261.71  $236.04 
12x12  $4,495  $213.10  $192.29 
12x16  $5,545  $261.71  $236.04 
12x20  $6,495  $305.69  $275.63 
12x24  $7,395  $347.36  $313.13 
12x32  $9,745  $456.16  $411.04 
12x36  $10,945  $511.71  $461.04 
12x40  $12,145  $567.27  $511.04 
14x24  $9,545  $446.90  $402.71 
14x32  $12,395  $578.84  $521.46 
14x36  $13,745  $641.34  $577.71 
14x40  $15,145  $706.16  $636.04 
16x32  $13,945  $650.60  $586.04 
16x36  $15,545  $724.68  $652.71 
16x40  $17,195  $801.06  $721.46 

SIZE 4945 RTO36M RTO48M

8x16  $4,345  $206.16  $186.04 
10x16  $4,745  $224.68  $202.71 
10x20  $5,795  $273.29  $246.46 
12x16  $5,795  $273.29  $246.46 
12x20  $6,745  $317.27  $286.04 
12x24  $7,645  $358.94  $323.54 
12x32  $9,995  $467.73  $421.46 
12x36  $11,495  $537.18  $483.96 
12x40  $12,395  $578.84  $521.46 
14x24  $9,795  $458.47  $413.13 
14x32  $12,595  $588.10  $529.79 
14x36  $13,995  $652.92  $588.13 
14x40  $15,395  $717.73  $646.46 
16x32  $14,195  $662.18  $596.46 
16x36  $15,795  $736.25  $663.13 
16x40  $17,395  $810.32  $729.79 

SIZE 4945 RTO36M RTO48M

6x10  $2,995  $143.66  $129.79 
8x10  $2,995  $143.66  $129.79 
8x12  $3,145  $150.60  $136.04 
8x16  $4,095  $194.58  $175.63 
10x12  $3,895  $185.32  $167.29 

10x16  $4,495  $213.10  $192.29 

UPGS - Premier Garden Shed

SIZE 4945 RTO36M RTO48M

6x10  $2,995  $143.66  $129.79 
8x10  $2,995  $143.66  $129.79 
8x12  $3,145  $150.60  $136.04 
8x16  $4,095  $194.58  $175.63 
10x12  $3,895  $185.32  $167.29 

10x16  $4,495  $213.10  $192.29 

UPCS - Premier Cottage Shed

SIZE 4945 RTO36M RTO48M

12x32  $11,495  $537.18  $483.96 

12x36  $12,695  $592.73  $533.96 

12x40  $13,895  $648.29  $583.96 

14x32  $14,095  $657.55  $592.29 

14x36  $15,495  $722.36  $650.63 

14x40  $16,795  $782.55  $704.79 

16x32  $15,595  $726.99  $654.79 

16x36  $17,295  $805.69  $725.63 

16x40  $18,895  $879.77  $792.29 

UPC - Urethane Premier Cabin

UC - Urethane Cabin

UCC - Urethane Center Cabin

UG - Urethane GarageUUTX - Urethane Utility

USUTX - Urethane Side Utility

BUY OR RENT TO OWN! NO CREDIT CHECK!
©Copyright 2021 Premier Portable Buildings. All Rights Reserved. Unauthorized use is punishable by law.    4945REV09282021


